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Lista powołanych ( kajak po|o ) na I Puchar Europy' który odbędzio 6ię
w ST. Omer- Francja w terminie 24-25.05.2014 r.

osoby w3półpracuiące:
l.Dariusz Pilarz- Trener

Zawodniczki:

Seniorki:

l.Kwiatkowska Paulina
2.Tyrowicz Justyna
3. Bokun Mańa
4. Jarmarkiewicz Katarz)tna
5. Nowacka Krystyna
6. Bugaj Mańa

u21:

l.Sachmerda Klaudia
2.Pacyga Natalia
3.Pi|aŻ sandra
4.Stankiewicz Katarzyna
5. Ciupak Katarzyna
6. Madej Marlena
T.Bazan Gabriela
8.Jałoszyńska EmiIia
9. Pacyga Monika

1990
1985
1990
1989
1985
1982

MOSW CHOSZCZNO
PoW|ŚLE WARSZAWA
MOSW CHOSZCZNO
MOSW CHOSZCZNO
POWISLE WARSZAWA
PoW|ŚLE WARSZAWA

UKs sET KAN|ÓW
UKs sET KAN|ÓW
UKs sET KAN|ÓW
MOSW CHOSZCZNO
UKs sET KAN|ÓW
RKK RzEszÓW
RKK RZESZOW
MOSW CHOSZCZNO
UKs sET KAN|ÓW

1997
1997
1998
1994
1998
1994
1993
1999
1999
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EK KAJAKOWY
POLISH CANOE FEDERATION
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